
BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

H.b.3 (For Immediate Release) June 25, 1953 

CONDITION OF WEEKLY REPORTING MEMBER BANKS IN CENTRAL RESERVE CITIES 
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A S S E T S 

Loans and investments - total 
Loans - net 
Loans - gross 
Commercial, industrial, and 
agricultural loans 

Loans to brokers and dealers 
for purchasing or carrying: 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities 

Other loans for purchasing 
or carrying: 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities 

Real estate loans 
Loans to banks 
Other loans 

U. S. Government securities-total 
Treasury bills 
Treasury cert, of indebtedness 
Treasury notes 
U. S. bonds maturing: 
Within 1 year 
1 to 5 years 
After 5 years 

Other securities 
Reserves with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with domestic banks 
Other assets - net 

L I A B I L I T I E S 

Demand deposits adjusted 
Time deposits except Government 
U. S. Government deposits 
Interbank demand deposits: 
Domestic banks 
Foreign banks 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 

CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 

20,622 
12,229 
12, m u 

-310 
-19)4 
-19b 

-1,176 
+ 766 
+ 773 

6,298 
2,8l6 
2,87b 

- Uo 
- i 
- i 

- 18 
+200 
+209 

8,b2b -1U6 + 702 2,106 - 13 +165 

72 
1,120 

- 1*2 
- 83 

- b65 
+ 70 

31 - 5 + 9 26 + 3 + 13 

201 - 12 — 8 66 - b + 16 

bo5 + 2 - 20 111 + 1 + 9 

b77 + 86 + 169 57 + 33 — — 

1,68U + 6 + 316 383 + 69 

6,bbb - 86 -1 ,690 2,882 - U2 -210 

67b -117 — b7b 160 - 16 -213 

167 + 6 - b8b 283 - 7 -165 

1,029 + 10 - 3b0 610 — - + 57 

565 + 29) 365 - 18)* 

1,736 - 5)* - 392 587 - 11)* +111 

2,273 - 9)-"- 877 + 10)* 
- 8 1,939 - 30 - 252 600 + 3 - 8 

5,290 -lbb - 86 1,U15 -117 - b5 

lbO + 1 - 60 37 + 2 — 2 

b5 - 12 + b 150 - 2 b - 1 0 

503 + 7 — 19 5U + 9 + 2 

15,720 
2,33b 

888 

-77b 
+ 3b 
+375 

- 835 
+ 317 
- 681 

b,203 
l,5b7 

256 

- 82 

- 11 

- 23 
+ 70 
-175 

2,933 
l,0b3 

132 
1,039 

-123 
- 11 
+ 13 
+ 28 

+ 5b 
- 19 
- 153 
- 101 

1,189 
3b 
7b 
70 

-126 
- 1 
+ b8 
+ 2 

+ 50 
- 5 
- 18 
+ 5 

2,501 — + 81 581 - - + 23 

15 
110 

- 2 

- 19 
-103 
+ bo 

*June 17 figures revised 
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